ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA) : Chamois du 19/01/2018 a 14h00

Ouvreur
CABUT JEAN-LOUIS

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

36.07

41.62

47.78

53.95

55.49

Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|BRUNIER STEPHANE M| 1970 MA2 36.36 14.35 Vermeil 18.20
2(LOOSLI STEPHAN M| 1967 MA3 39.05 21.33 Vermeil 25.18
3| SAINT DIDIER THIERRY M| 1961 MA3 39.42 22.29 Vermeil 26.14
4| SENYARICH ROLAND M| 1961 MA3 43.94 34.02 Argent 37.87
5|SALENGUE ALAIN M| 1948 MA4 46.67 41.10 Argent 44.95
6 |BOULON JEAN FRANCOIS M| 1958 MA3 46.81 41.46 Argent 45.31
7| LAMPASONA CELINE F| 1971 MA2 52.27 55.63 Bronze 59.48
8| BERGERON PHILIPPE M| 1948 MA4 57.70 69.73 73.58

HOWAIZI OLIVIER M| 1990 SEN ABD

BERCHEUX PHILIPPE M| 1975 MA2 ABS

CONDETTE CHARLES M| 1983 MA1 ABS

CAZAUX SEBASTIEN M| 1978 MA1 ABS

WASSNER HUBERT M| 1971 MA2 ABS

MATA ALAIN M| 1973 MA2 ABS

BROCART PAULE F| 1964 MA3 ABS

GROSJEAN ALAIN M| 1954 MA4 ABS

CORNEILLE JEROME M| 1970 MA2 ABS

PERCEVAULT FLORENCE M| 1965 MA3 ABS

COLLAS OLIVIER M| 1967 MA3 ABS

BOIS DIDIER M| 1963 MA3 ABS

MORISSEE SEBASTIEN M| 1981 MA1 ABS

POURIEL YANN M| 1968 MA2 ABS

BRESEAU MARIELE F| 1977 MA2 ABS

HERVE MURE ELODIE F| 1980 MA1 ABS

NINOT MICHEL M| 1964 MA3 ABS

COHENDET DIDIER M| 1965 MA3 ABS

EYMARD PASCAL M| 1962 MA3 ABS

TOULOUSE JEAN BENOIT M| 1969 MA2 ABS

DISSEAU CHRISTOPHE M| 1972 MA2 ABS

STIGER PHILIPPE M| 1977 MA2 ABS

DEBEUGNY BENOIT M| 1970 MA2 ABS
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